A-36
A
P
R
E
S
S
U

Voltage Range: ±50 Vdc
Voltage Accuracy: ±0.15% rdg,
±0.02% FS
Voltage Output: 24 Vdc, 25 mA max
Current Range: ±55 mA DC
Current Accuracy: ±0.075% rdg,
±0.005% FS
Current Output: Loop check,
fixed @ 12 mA source or sink
Response Time: 3 readings per second
Temp Coefficient (Electrical):
0.01% rdg/°C
Pressure Port: 1⁄8 FNPT
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE RANGE (psi) DESCRIPTION
DPI603-15 $2810 -14.7 to 15 Pressure calibrator with pump
DPI603-30 2810 -14.7 to 30 Pressure calibrator with pump
DPI603-100 2810 -14.7 to 100 Pressure calibrator with pump
DPI603-300 2810 -14.7 to 300 Pressure calibrator with pump
DPI603-15-A 3300 -14.7 to 15 Pressure calibrator w/vacuum pump
DPI603-30-A 3300 -14.7 to 30 Pressure calibrator w/vacuum pump
DPI603-100-A 3300 -14.7 to 100 Pressure calibrator w/vacuum pump
DPI603-300-A 3300 -14.7 to 300 Pressure calibrator w/vacuum pump
Comes complete with carrying case, electrical test leads, 4 "D" cell batteries,
NIST calibration certificate and operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: DPI603-15-A, -14.7 to 15 psi unit with optional pressure/vacuum
pump, $3300.